MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name

ADELMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING

CHAMPION WINDOWS, LEAFGUARD, K
DESIGNERS, YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT
COMPANY, PATIO ENCLOSURES

DEVLON A WERKMAN

GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO

GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO

HANDELAND/JORDAN

Heritage Exteriors and Restora

KEVIN GOSLAR TRIO PLUMBING & HEATING
LLC

MayBC Construction LLC
McDowall Company
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC

ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC
SAFEBASEMENTS
SHAUNA HOLDINGS LLC

Signcrafters Outdoor

Location

602 SOUCY DR

606 MERCEDES DR
1228 APATRICIACT
1651 COLLEGEDR E

1230 PATRICIACT

1309 WESTWOOD
DR

310 LAWERENCE ST
305 LONDON RD
509 IMPALACT

608 JEFFERSON CIR

800 LAWERENCE
CT, 800
LAWERENCE CT

404 KOSSUTH AVE,
404 KOSSUTH AVE

302 O'CONNELL ST
S

403 LYND ST

607 VAN BUREN ST,
607 VAN BUREN ST

300 BRUCE ST S

1102 COLUMBINE
DR

102 EST
800 HACKBERRY DR
303 MAIN ST W

1422 COLLEGE DR

Description of Work
Re-Siding

Plumbing - Water heater
Plumbing - Water heater

Plumbing - Water heater

Windows

Plumbing - Kitchen remodeling

Windows
Doors
Doors

Windows

Doors, Windows

Re-Siding, Windows

Re-Roofing

Plumbing - Water heater

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside,

Except Fireplace, Windows

Re-Roofing
HVAC - Furnace

HVAC - Furnace
Foundation Repair
Re-Roofing

Directional/Site Sign , Face
Replacement , Monumental (ground)
Sign , Other , Wall Mounted Sign,
Window Sign

Valuation
19500.00
200.00
950.00
950.00

20000.00

0.00

1125.00
1600.00
2000.00
9000.00

31975.00

15400.00

113658.91

1300.00

15000.00

153970.00

4000.00

4000.00
17919.00
30000.00

18000.00

Approved
Date

01/08/2026
01/13/2026
01/15/2026
01/12/2026

01/20/2026

01/13/2026

01/13/2026
01/13/2026
01/09/2026
01/13/2026

01/09/2026

01/15/2026

01/20/2026

01/08/2026

01/09/2026

01/20/2026

01/21/2026

01/20/2026
01/09/2026
01/08/2026

01/16/2026



