



# MARSHALL

## Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
ADELMANN CONSTRUCTION LLC	602 SOUCY DR	Re-Siding	19500.00	01/08/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	606 MERCEDES DR	Plumbing - Water heater	200.00	01/13/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	1228 A PATRICIA CT	Plumbing - Water heater	950.00	01/15/2026
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	1651 COLLEGE DR E	Plumbing - Water heater	950.00	01/12/2026
CHAMPION WINDOWS, LEAFGUARD, K DESIGNERS, YOUR HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY, PATIO ENCLOSURES	1230 PATRICIA CT	Windows	20000.00	01/20/2026
DEVLON A WERKMAN	1309 WESTWOOD DR	Plumbing - Kitchen remodeling	0.00	01/13/2026
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	310 LAWERENCE ST	Windows	1125.00	01/13/2026
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	305 LONDON RD	Doors	1600.00	01/13/2026
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	509 IMPALA CT	Doors	2000.00	01/09/2026
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	608 JEFFERSON CIR	Windows	9000.00	01/13/2026
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	800 LAWERENCE CT, 800 LAWERENCE CT	Doors, Windows	31975.00	01/09/2026
HANDELAND/JORDAN	404 KOSSUTH AVE, 404 KOSSUTH AVE	Re-Siding, Windows	15400.00	01/15/2026
Heritage Exteriors and Restora	302 O'CONNELL ST S	Re-Roofing	113658.91	01/20/2026
KEVIN GOSLAR TRIO PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	403 LYND ST	Plumbing - Water heater	1300.00	01/08/2026
MayBC Construction LLC	607 VAN BUREN ST, 607 VAN BUREN ST	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace, Windows	15000.00	01/09/2026
McDowall Company	300 BRUCE ST S	Re-Roofing	153970.00	01/20/2026
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	1102 COLUMBINE DR	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	01/21/2026
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	102 E ST	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	01/20/2026
SAFEBASEMENTS	800 HACKBERRY DR	Foundation Repair	17919.00	01/09/2026
SHAUNA HOLDINGS LLC	303 MAIN ST W	Re-Roofing	30000.00	01/08/2026
Signcrafters Outdoor	1422 COLLEGE DR	Directional/Site Sign , Face Replacement , Monumental (ground) Sign , Other , Wall Mounted Sign, Window Sign	18000.00	01/16/2026